English IRC 17

Womens Open Lwt

Results taken from the following races:

Rank Competitor

1 Sarah Rogerson W OpenL
500m 01:51.2 01:51.2 0.0
1000m 03:43.3 01:52.1 0.0
1500m 05:35.4 01:52.1 0.0
2000m 07:28.2 01:52.8 0.0
2 Apassara Wichaisri W OpenL
500m 01:59.3 01:59.3 +8.1
1000m 03:58.3 01:59.0 +15.0
1500m 05:57.5 01:59.2  +22.1
2000m 07:56.1 01:58.6  +27.9
3 Cathryn Trentham W OpenL
500m 01:58.5 01:58.5 +7.3
1000m 03:57.6 01:59.1 +14.3
1500m 05:59.7 02:02.1 +24.3
2000m 07:57.9 01:58.1 +29.7
4 Maggie Collingborn W OpenL
500m 02:04.4 02:044  +13.2
1000m 04:09.8 02:054  +26.5
1500m 06:14.7 02:04.9 +39.3
2000m 08:20.0 02:054  +51.8
5 Chloe Slatter W OpenL
500m 02:18.7 02:18.7  +27.5
1000m 04:36.5 02:17.8  +53.2
1500m 06:54.5 02:18.0 +1:19.1
2000m 09:13.2 02:18.7 +1:45.0
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